
Local Knowledge
for Global Business

www.gratanet.com



塔吉克斯坦共和国 www.gratanet.com 2 - 4

Local Knowledge
for Global Business

www.gratanet.com

塔吉克斯坦共和国
办公室名单

杜尚別



塔吉克斯坦共和国 www.gratanet.com 3 - 4

Local Knowledge
for Global Business

www.gratanet.com

 

承认

Chambers Asia-Pacific 2022

In the rankings, released by Chambers

& Partners, GRATA International has

confirmed its standing as one of the

leading firms in Azerbaijan,

Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tajikistan and

Uzbekistan received ratings across

major practice areas.

Legal 500 EMEA 2021, Leading
Individual

Legal 500 EMEA, 2021 Leading
firm, Tier 2

国际队

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

杜尚別, 塔吉克斯坦共和国

+996 772 20 4852

Stolomushev@gratanet.com

Bahodur Nurov
Senior Associate

杜尚別, 塔吉克斯坦共和国

+992 91979 2323

bnurov@gratanet.com

Elmira Usenova
Junior Associate

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

杜尚別, 塔吉克斯坦共和国

+996 776 23 6597

eusenova@gratanet.com

Kamoliddin Mukhamedov
Partner

杜尚別, 塔吉克斯坦共和国

+992 44 620 4163

+992 93 555 8450

kmukhamedov@gratanet.com
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Kanat Seidaliev
Managing Partner

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

杜尚別, 塔吉克斯坦共和国

+996 775 97 3583

kseidaliev@gratanet.com

Nurlan Kyshtobaev
Partner

杜尚別, 塔吉克斯坦共和国

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

+996 775 58 0081

nkyshtobaev@gratanet.com

主要联系人

Elvira Maratova
Partner

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

+996 312 31 4050

+996 770 01 7171

emaratova@gratanet.com

Nurlan Kyshtobaev
Partner

杜尚別, 塔吉克斯坦共和国

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

+996 775 58 0081

nkyshtobaev@gratanet.com

http://old.gratanet.com/zh/employees/kanat-seidaliev
http://old.gratanet.com/zh/employees/kanat-seidaliev
mailto:kseidaliev@gratanet.com
http://old.gratanet.com/zh/employees/nurlan-kyshtobaev
http://old.gratanet.com/zh/employees/nurlan-kyshtobaev
mailto:nkyshtobaev@gratanet.com
http://old.gratanet.com/zh/employees/elvira-maratova
http://old.gratanet.com/zh/employees/elvira-maratova
mailto:emaratova@gratanet.com
http://old.gratanet.com/zh/employees/nurlan-kyshtobaev
http://old.gratanet.com/zh/employees/nurlan-kyshtobaev
mailto:nkyshtobaev@gratanet.com

